ELECTRIC DRYER DEL-4899A
122 cm belt width,  heat chamber 250cm
Machine
1 Total length 440 cm
2 Heat chamber length 250cm
3 Belt width 122 cm
4 Inlet / outlet length 95 cm
5 High 115 cm
6 Electrical requirements
7 Belt rotation direction Both side( left & right )
8 Belt drive  frequency converter, sleeplessly adjustable
9 Belt type  fiberglass Teflon coated, 4x4 mm mesh-size
10 Exhaust connection 150 mm
11 Heating elements 3.3 um IR wave length
12 Temperature control PID
13 Cool skin technology 100 mm insulation 4 walls
14 Water base Inks Solvent Inks
15 Guarantee 2 years limited warranty
16
MACHINE   EQUIPMENT IN OPTION
17 Wheels option per 1 oven YES
18 Hot air circulation*  per 1 oven ( 1300 m^3/h ) YES
19 Cooling System OPTION
400V, 3PH, 20.5 kW, 32A CEE-plug
If equipped with Hot air circulation cures wide
range of inks with all substrates (also paper and
plastic)
Plastisol Inks
Production capacity (curing element size 40 x
50 cm, curing conditions 1 min in 160°C 720 pcs/hr
	DEL_4899A